Form no. L4026UK-11/15
© Martin Engineering Company 2015
Martin® Roller Tracker
Benefits
•	 Ease of installation and low maintenance
•	 A vibration free rolling action
•	 A design that meets customer needs
•	 Superior bearings used for superior quality
•	 Polyurethane lagging improves durability
•	 No contact with edge of belt
•	 Suitable for reversing applications
Technical data
Belt speed max. 5 m/s
Belt width min./max. 500 - 1500 mm
Mainframe diameter Ø50 mm
Roller diameter apr. Ø190 mm
Martin Engineering GmbH
In der Rehbach 14
D-65396 Walluf, Germany
Ph. +49 6123 97820
Fax +49 6123 75533
info@martin-eng.de | www.martin-eng.de
Part no. Belt width DIM
ML SFC RW
[mm] [inch] [mm] min. [mm] max. [mm] [mm]
MRT-0500 500 20 939 675 829 565
MRT-0600 600 24 1038 774 928 664
MRT-0750 750 30 1190 922 1080 812
MRT-0900 900 36 1344 1071 1234 961
MRT1050 1050 42 1496 1219 1386 1109
MRT-1200 1200 48 1648 1368 1538 1258
MRT-1350 1350 54 1800 1566 1690 1456
MRT-1500 1500 60 1952 1714 1842 1604
 37
 307
 RW = Roller length
 ML = Mainframe length
 Ø50
 SFC = Installation dimension
apr.
Ø190
shows belt
travel direction
 60
 30
 210  170
 Ø13
Subject to technical modifications - Quality management system certified by DNV - ISO 9001
Martin Engineering Ltd.
8, Experian Way, NG2 Business Park
Nottingham NG2 1EP, Nottinghamshire, GB
Ph. +44 115 946 4746
Fax +44 115 946 5550
info@martin-eng.co.uk | www.martin-eng.co.uk